31 Agustos 2016 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:22:14

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)

1 CREAKY CRICKET(2) 4yda

DON'T BE SO
2 SALTY(10) Jyde

3 GRANTHEMAN(9)  Syka

4 RED CREME(11) 8yaa
ESCAPIST(1) Syda
FOREST BOY(3) 6yda
BLUE PIGEON(4) Sydg

LATIGO TRAIL(5) Syda

STAY dyda
DETERMINED(6) 4
CONSCIENCE(7) Syda
SPECIAL o da
SELECTION(S) Y
ALPHA SLEW(12) 6yka

GANYAN(2) 7,05 4, 1. CIFTE(4/2) 22,05 t

Yaris Sonuglar:

1.)30.000 $
Siklet

YESBYJIMMINY - SERENE LAKE
TIZ WONDERFUL - UNBRIDLED SALT
GRAND SLAM - SILVERENIECHARM
EMERALD CREME - JUST DETAILS
STROLL - BEND
FORESTRY - BELVEDERE MISS
MIZZEN MAST - GDANSKING QUEEN
FREUD - TRIPPI'SDREAM

KEYED ENTRY - MISSMAY

INDIAN CHARLIE -
POSITIVELYCHARMING

HOOK AND LADDER - RAFFAMUFFIN

ALPHABET SOUP - SEATTLE SHOWERS

Jokey

56

53

55

56

52

55

55

55

55

55

55

56

Sarth kg, 1100 Cim
2)$ 3)8
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny
JOSE LEZCANO BALLYBRIT STABLE, L. MICHAEL DINI
JOSE ORTIZ PLATINUM SEVEN LLC, LINDA RICE
LUIS SAEZ SHADY GREENS, LLC JASON SERVIS
JC?\\;ITESJLAN o DAVID JACOBSON DAVID JACOBSON
LANE LUZZI ROBERT FALCONE ?R(?BERT FALCONE,
JACQUELINE DAVIS FIVE CSSTABLE GARY SCIACCA

JOHN CASTILLO JOHNSON, WILFRED JOSEPH PARKER

PACO LOPEZ CHALK RACING BRUCE BROWN

DYLAN DAVIS MATTIES RACING DOROTHY GENTNER  Kosmaz
STABL

IRAD ORTIZ, JR. R. A HILL STABLE GEORGE WEAVER

FLORENT GEROUX  BLICKSILVER, OWEN AN BRUCE BROWN

JOSE ORTIZ DAVIDOVICH, JAMEN  JAMEN DAVIDOVICH Kosmaz

Saratoga ABD Hipdromu
4) %
AGF St Fark G HP
Cik.

7,05 13.57(3) 2 86
1,30 30.28(1) 10 92
565 12.38(4) 9 82
16,20 4.12(8) 11 80
935 6.996) 1 83
22,15 1.9(10) 3 84
11,05 2.039) 4 82
6,05 1502(2) 5 82
0.07(16) 6 84
2,75 8795 7 87
11,50 4.38(7) 8 91
0.45(16) 12 88



